FF Series Drawer Magnets for Superior Contaminant Capture
Our FF Series Drawers come standard with super strong Neodymium Rare Earth magnets powerful enough
to capture and hold ferrous particulates so small that may not be visible to the naked eye. NEO magnets
have exceptional surface holding force for more complete removal of contaminants and less chance of “wipe-
off.” All FF Drawer Magnets are for gravity free-fall style magnetic separation applications.
n Temperature-compensated, Rare Earth magnets for superior high
temperature operation.
n Built out of rugged 3mm stainless steel housing built to support

with reduced screw wear and fewer plugged
nozzles.
Low-Profile Part Number Explanation
FF Series Part Number Explanation
(L1) – All bolt patterns falling inside the housing wall will be tapped threads unless
shut-off ring interferes with the bolt pattern, in which case studs will be used.
(L2) – All bolt patterns falling on the housing wall will require threaded studs
(32 lg. is standard) unless otherwise requested. If tapped holes are
required, a thicker flange may be provided at an extra charge (rule of
thumb: thread depth equals thread diameter).
 Model FF4400PL/PLS FF4600PL/PLS FF4800PL/PLS FF4100PL/PLS*
 A 237
270
276
Varies
B 102 X 102 152 203 254 X 254
 C 165
216
267
318
D 67 111
162
Varies
E 67 70
76 Varies
 F 22 44
79
 Varies
 G 54 98
152 Varies
 H 38 70
108 Varies
 I 34 33
34
Varies
 J 10 11
19
Varies
K 76 127 171
222
   L1 L2 L3             Per Customer Specifications
 M 161
165
171
Varies
Burnt Meadow Road, North Moons Moat, Redditch, B98 9PA
+44 (0) 1527 65858 | www.bunting-redditch.com